
Time WK1-6 WK7-12 WK1-6 WK7-12 WK1-6 WK7-12 WK1-6 WK7-12 WK1-6 WK7-12

09.00 - 10.00  BSS2013 (L)
BSS2013 (L)* 

PAB3101 (L)
BPS3102 (L)                   MI3101 (L) EOS305 (L) EV304 LAB                     

10.00 - 11.00           
BPS3102 (L)MRA201 (Ryan 

Institute Annex)           

TI2102*(L)              

 TI2102 (L) EV307 (L) EV304 (L) EOS305 (L) MI3101 (P)  EV304 LAB                                                    

11.00 - 12.00 EOS305 (L)                           
BPS3102 (L)   

EOS3103 (L) *    
EV307 (L) EV304 (L) ST314 (L) MI3101 (P) EOS3103 (L)

12.00 - 13.00 MI3101 (L)                             EOS3103 (L) MI3101 (L) MI3101 (P)             BPS3102 (L) 

13.00 - 14.00                                                                                                                                                                                                      PAB3101 (L) EOS305 (L) EV307 (P) EV304 (P) EOS3103 (L) EOS305 (P) PAB3101 (L)

14.00 - 15.00 ST314 (L) MI3101 (L) EV307 (P) EV304 (P) BPS3102 (P)                         PAB3101 (P) EOS305 (P)

15.00 - 16.00 EV304 MI3101 (P) EV307 P) EV304 (P) BPS3102 (P)            PAB3101 (P)  PAB3101 (P)

16.00 - 17.00 EOS3103 (P)/ TI2102 Prac TI2102 Prac MI3101 (P) EV307 (P) EV304 (P) BPS3102 (P)                          PAB3101 (P)

17.00 - 18.00 EOS3103 (P) / TI2102 Prac
TI2102 Prac

MI3101 (P) EV307 (P) EV304 (P)
BPS3102 (P)  

EOS3103 (L) *                

Students should check the Canvas page for all modules to keep informed of schedules and venues for each module.

An introductory session will be held on Monday 9th September at 9am-10am. Venue ES201
The timeslots for TI2102 Introduction to GIS are as follows: 

Lecture:              Monday 10-11  - Please check module canvas page for venues

Practical:            Monday 16-18.00hrs       

                            (AC 216 GIS Lab, Arts/Science Building)

*Please note clash with BPS3102 (Core module)

BPS3102 Practicals on Thursdays 2-6 pm in the Upper Corrib Wing, Lab 222, Biochemistry corridor (UCW Lab 222).

EOS3103* This will now take place in weeks 1-6 and clashes with core module BPS3102 on Thurs

BPS3101 Techniques in Field Ecology and Conservation. Field based module - Days and Venue will be advised by lecturer

ST314 (L)   BSS2013*

3EV DRAFT TIMETABLE SEMESTER ONE 2024/25

Friday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 



BSS2013* Please note clash with core module ST314. All materials and lectures for BSS2013 will be available online.

CODE

BPS3102

BPS3102

EV304

EV304

EV307

ST314

MI3101

MI3101

BPS3101

EOS305

EOS305

EOS3103

EOS3103

TI2102

BSS2103

Introduction to GIS See module Canvas page - please note clash with BPS3102

ENG-G047 Lee Theatre. All materials and lecture recordings will be 

available online

Field Course with Environmental Skills 

Lectures

Plant Resources & Ecosystems Lectures 

See module Canvas page

See module Canvas page

See module Canvas pagePracticals

Introduction to Sustainability

Techniques in Field Ecology and Conservation

Introduction to Applied Field Hydrology   

Lectures

Practicals

Palaeontology & Evolution Lectures

Nature Conservation & Habitat Management 

Introduction to Biostatistics Lectures

VENUE

Mon MRA201, Tues AMB-1023, Wed CSB-G005 (was previously named 

IT125), Fri MRA201

See module Canvas page

Upper Corrib Wing, Lab 222, Biochemistry corridor (UCW Lab 222).

PHY102

Field Based

PHY102

See module Canvas page.

See module Canvas page

See module Canvas page

See module Canvas page

Microbial Genomics Lectures 

Practicals

ELECTIVES:

TITLE 

CORE:

Practicals

Practicals 


